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FAI INTERNATIONAL SPACE MODELLING WORLD CUP COMPETITION

Dubnica May Cup 2023
RMK Dubnica nad Vahom, LERMAS

Airfield. Male Bielice/ Partizanske, Slovakia

45072 ftClass: S4A Wind tT6^1: T.ro.rrture(*C): '15 -Z
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Sumame. Name FAIID
Country

code
J/S

lst
fliqht

2nd

flisht
3rd

flisht
fly-off

flyoff
2

Total Place

1 54 SEVCE Roland tL93s2 SVK J 135 180 t75 0 0 490 1

2 18 YORDANOV Plamen 15229 BUL S 180 163 r44 0 0 487 2

3 19 STANEV Toni t6078 BUL s 180 103 tzt 0 0 4M 3

4 49 ZrLEzruY nndrej 165830 czE J 180 30 180 0 0 390 4

5 76 VOLKANOV lhor 113109 UKR s 1l9 L15 tr2 0 0 376 5

6 L2 rouAR zaenEt< 30505 caE S 7L7 98 734 0 0 349 6

7 51 KUEKA MiIan 69098 czE S 161 180 DQ 0 0 341 7

8 L1, CIZNAR Roman 70787 SVK s 757 180 0 0 337 8

9 50 CHALUPA Jaromir 31095 czE S 109 130 88 0 0 327 9

10 8 JEWIC Boiana 140556 SRB ) 73 111 139 n 0 323 10

11 1 DORIN Adam 138733 SVK J 73 7L4 r24 0 0 5Lr 11,

L2 40 SLUKoVA Michaela tl95L7 SVK s 180 DQ 113 0 0 293 L2

13 36 BAUR Martin 740846 SVK J DQ 150 L20 0 0 280 13

L4 48 VASILEV Stefan 15180 BUL s 47 60 til 0 0 27L L4

15 25 PAVKA Daniel to8942 czE J 87 DQ 170 0 0 257 15

16 37 BOLFA Simon 70786 SVK s t22 728 DQ 0 n 250 1.6

17 15 DIVUAK Nikola L4L5t4 SRB I DQ 61 180 0 0 24L L7

18 27 REDLICH Jakub 57859 cZE J 58 !o7 75 0 0 240 18

19 43 PEYCHEV Nikolav 15985 BUL s r49 oo DQ 0 0 2L5 19

20 28 VENITZ Vdclav 168726 czE I 52 54 108 0 0 2r4 20

27 t7 LEKOV Boris 15079 BUL s ttL 96 0 0 207 2L

22 5 MRVAUEVIC Vuk t405s7 SRB I DQ 74 L27 0 0 20t 22

23 10 NIKOLAEV Svetozar t2L7t6 BUL J 18 DQ 180 0 0 198 23

24 39 MATEOVA Klaudia 132065 SVK J ro7 91 0 0 198 23

25 58 ZAK Deian 62117 SRB s DQ 120 78 0 0 r.98 23

26 13 CIPCIC Miodrae 62130 SRB s 50 50 95 0 0 195' 26

27 4 STtRBA Piotr 62270 czE s 56 66 50 0 0 L72 27

28 7I SAVOV Valentin 15934 BUL s 97 79 0 0 t70 28

29 4t SLAVCHEVA Stela 763243 BUL 5 t67 0 0 t67 29

30 t4 STOPA Jan 82806 czE J 69 93 0 0 L62 30

5-t 30 Stc viktor L65787 czE J DQ 90 64 0 U 154 31

32 35 BAUR Andrei 140845 SVK I 154 DQ DQ 0 0 154 31

33 16 SOKOL TomiiS 127000 SVK J 46 59 34 0 u 139 33

34 29 SIC Petr 165786 czE J 707 DQ DQ 0 0 r07 34

35 78 BRONY Pavel 30s04 CJE s 42 57 0 0 99 35

36 26 PAVKOVA Ro#lie 168727 czE I DQ DQ 89 0 0 89 36

37 2 JURodKo Marko 738734 SVK J DQ 38 34 0 0 72 37

38 42 STOYANOV Toshko D. t604'2 BUL s 61 DQ 0 0 51 38

39 45 RADNOVIE FiIiO 159138 SRB J DQ 41 0 0 47 39

40 6 MRVAUEVIC Ania 140559 SRB J DQ DQ 0 0 0 40

7 RADNoVIe selena 159139 SRB J DQ DQ 0 0 0 40
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KAJANOVA, Janka SVK
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Airfield Male Bielice/ Partizanske, Slovakia

Date: TG.{"L,
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ls st.
ts Sumame, Name FAIID

Country

code
J/S

lst
fliEht

2nd
flioht

3rd

flioht
fly-off

fly'off
2

Total Place

1 42 STOYANOV Toshko D. L6042 BUL s L80 L26 139 0 0 445 1

2 39 MATEOVA Klaudia 1.32065 SVK J Lt1 118 162 0 0 397 z

3 54 SEVCE Roland 119352 SVK Lt7 100 t79 0 0 396 3

4 19 STANEV Toni 16078 BUL s 110 155 r22 0 0 387 4

5 76 VOLKANOV lhor 113109 UKR s L4t t37 97 0 0 375

o 12 rouR zden6k 30505 caE 5 118 158 95 0 0 37L o

7 50 CHALUPAJaromir 31095 c:.E s L77 92 97 0 0 360 7

8 56 Ztrt(trul Michal ml. 24587 SVK s t24 t2r Lt7 0 0 356 8

9 15 DIVLJAK Nikola 147574 SRB 135 100 t20 0 0 355 9

10 74 PAVUUK Vasil 24542 SVK S 131 102 121, 0 0 354 10

11 8 JEVTIC Boiana 140556 SRB 116 116 118 0 0 350 tt
72 t4 STOPAJan 82805 czE J 151 92 105 0 0 348 t2
13 23 FISUN Sofiia 168430 UKR 98 TM LOz 0 0 344 13

T4 18 YORDANOV Plamen t6229 BUL q tL1 120 106 0 0 343 14

15 4 STtnBA Piotr 62270 czE c 126 !12 103 0 0 341 15

16 77 SAVOV Valentin 15934 BUL s 77 159 704 0 0 340 t6
L7 13 etPetf Miodrae 62130 SRB s 90 140 ro7 0 0 337 t7
18 17 LEKOV Boris 16079 BUL s 111 109 tlz 0 0 332 18

19 27 REDLICH Jakub 67859 cZE tt7 1.15 90 0 0 323 t9
20 47 SLAVCHEVA Stela 763243 BUL 5 98 110 109 0 0 317 20

27 30 5tc viktor L65787 czE J 159 75 80 0 0 3t4 2l
22 37 BOLFA Simon 70786 SVK s 727 LO1 80 0 0 3t4 2t
23 72 5vEc vladimir 24536 SVK s t29 88 94 0 311 23

24 75 VACHKOV Dimitar 16106 BUL s 83 ro2 124 0 0 309 24

25 43 PEYCHEV Nikolav 15985 BUL c 102 106 97 0 0 305 25

26 78 BRONY Pavel 30504 czE 5 99 95 110 0 U 304' 26

27 46 HRICINDA Michal 24604 SVK S 86 97 Lt4 0 0 297 27

28 36 BAUR Martin 140846 SVK J 171 LI7 DQ 0 0 288 28

29 48 VASILEV Stefan 16180 BUL s 105 84 82 0 0 271 29

30 26 PAVKOVA Ros5lie 168727 czE J 92 92 85 0 0 270 30

3L 35 BAUR Andrei 140845 SVK J 84 9I 94 0 0 269 31

32 29 Stc Petr 155786 czE J 79 110 79 0 0 268 32

33 10 NIKOLAEV Svetozar 7277L6 BUL J 93 90 75 0 0 258 33

34 IO SOKOL Tom6i 127000 SVK J 106 68 55 0 0 240 34

35 51 KUEKA Mi|an 69098 czE s DQ 10s 129 0 0 234 35

36 25 PAVKA Daniel 108942 czE j 70 80 58 0 0 208 36

37 58 ZAK Deian 62117 SRB s 63 66 78 0 0 207 37

38 L DORIN Adam L38733 SVK t 60 65 80 0 0 205 38

39 49 ZELEzTV nndrei 165830 czE J il 67 74 0 0 205 38

40 2 JURoaKo Marko 738734 SVK J 78 76 50 0 0 204 40

4L 17 dtZruAn noman 70787 SVK s DQ 90 96 0 0 186 4T

42 5 MRVALJEVIE VUK 140557 SRB J 93 91 DQ 0 0 184 42

43 28 VENITZ V6clav 768726 czE J 109 DQ 75 0 0 184 42

44 6 MRVALIEVIC Ania 140559 SRB J 80 87 DQ 0 0 167 M
45 34 ZAJAC Matei t67138 SVK J DQ 80 85 0 0 165 45

46 31 BEHUL Leo 167135 SVK J 7t DQ 55 0 0 126 46

47 33 cRNlo Tomds 167137 SVK J 64 DQ DQ 0 0 64 47

48 32 DILONG Ddvid 167t36 SVK J DQ 51 DQ 0 0 51 48

49 1 RADNOVIC Selena 159139 SRB J DQ 0 0 0 49

50 45 RADNOVte Filip 159138 SRB J DQ 0 0 o 49

51 80 R[Ha tosef 119350 cf,E s DQ DQ 0 0 0 49

Jury President:

Jury Member:
Jury Member: -'l
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PAVKOVA, Viera CZE

MECIAR, Jan SVK

PELAGId Zoran SVK

RSO: KAJANOVA, Janka SVK
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ts st.
l* Sumame, Name FAIID

Country

code
J/S

lst
flioht

2nd
flioht

3rd

flioht
fly-off

fly-off
2

Total Place

1 77 SAVOV Valentin 15934 BUL s 160 180 180 0 0 520 1

2 36 BAUR Martin 140846 SVK J L57 180 L80 0 0 5L7 2

3 23 FISUN Sofiia 168430 UKR J 180 743 180 0 0 503 3

4 8 JEVTIC Boiana 140556 SRB J t2L 180 180 0 0 48t 4

5 10 NIKOLAEV Svetozar 72t7!6 BUL J L80 119 r.80 0 0 479 5

6 22 xtdURl Rastislav 24603 SVK s 180 7L6 1.80 0 U 476 6
1 1 RADNOVIC Selena 159139 SRB J 757 180 1-35 0 0 473 7

8 L9 STANEV Toni 16078 BUL s 180 180 1,t3 0 U 473 7

9 L7 LEKOV Boris 76079 BUL s 180 109 180 0 0 469 9

10 29 Slc Petr 165786 czE J 180 776 LLL 0 0 468 10

11 35 BAUR Andrei 1408r',5 SVK I L80 100 L80 U 0 460 LI
L2 54 SEVCE Roland 119352 SVK J 97 180 180 0 n 457 L2

I5 28 VENITZ Vdclav 168726 czE I 180 95 180 0 0 455 13

L4 45 RADNOVIE FiIiD 159138 SRB J 158 L40 143 0 0 451 1,4

L5 47 SLAVCHEVA Stela 163243 BUL c 180 180 86 0 0 446 1J

t6 27 REDLICH Jakub 67859 czE J L80 81 180 0 U 44t 16

t7 42 STOYANOV Toshko D. 16442 BUL s 180 . 180 69 0 0 429 L7

18 30 5tc viktor 165787 czE J r2w L27 180 0 0 427 18

19 51 KUEKA MiIan 69098 czE s 180 145 93 0 0 418 L>

20 46 HRICINDA Michal 24604. SVK s 180 97 ttg 0 0 396 20

21 4 Srnen Piotr 62270 QE s 63 180 151 0 0 394 2L

22 74 PAVUUK Vasil 24542' SVK s 156 118 tL2 0 0 386 22

23 25 PAVKA Daniel to8942 czE I 127 90 757 0 0 384 23

24 15 DIVUAK Nikola t4L5t4 SRB J 170 Dq 180 0 0 350 24

25 48 VASILEV Stefan 16180 BUT s 169 180 DQ n U 349 25

26 50 CHALUPA Jaroslav 31096 czE S DQ L80 127 0 U 307 26

27 58 ZAK Dejan 621t7 SRB s 113 Dq 180 0 0 293 27

28 13 etpdtf Mtiodrae 62L30 SRB s 180 DQ 109 0 U 289 28

29 78 BRONY Pavel 30504 czE S DQ 180 95 0 0 275 29

30 26 PAVKOVA Rosiilie 1.68727 czE J 180 90 DQ 0 0 270 30

31 2 JURoeKo Marko t38734 SVK J DQ 84 I22 0 0 206 31

32 L2 KoLAn zdenEk 30505 czE s 97 89 DQ 0 n 186 32

33 76 VOLKANOV lhor 113109 UKR S 151 Dq 0 0 151 33

34 L4 STOPA Jan 82806 czE J DQ DQ 118 0 0 118 34

35 L6 SOKOL Tomdi t27000 SVK J DQ Dq 10s 0 0 L05 35

36 32 DILONG D6vid 167736 SVK J 33 43 28 n n LO4 35

37 31 BEHUL Leo 1,67135 SVK I 64 DQ 26 0 0 90 37

38 34 ZAJAC Matei 167t38 SVK J DQ 49 4t 0 0 90 37

39 1 DORIN Adam 138733 SVK I DQ DQ 89 0 89 39

40 33 GRNo TomiiE L67737 SVK J DQ 51 DQ 0 0 51 40

4I L8 YORDANOV Plamen 16229 BUL q DQ DQ 0 0 0 4t
42 49 ZELezruY Andrej 165830 czE J DQ DQ 0 0 U 47

43 56 Ztrt\tnru Michal ml. 24587 SVK s Dq 0 0 0 4t
44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Jury President: PAVKOVA, Viera CZE

Jury Member: 'W 
MEclAR, Jan SVK I t

Jury Member: '/' - 
pELAGre zoran svx/ln lf-RSo: 

/q rr, 
KArANovA. ranka sVK


